SENADO

REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

Ndémina de Tramite de Pensiones

lcop N

408 ANA JOSEFA ALMANZAR MATA
1626 CIRILO CABRAL

823 DIOSMERY DEL CARMEN HIDALGO NEGRETTE

396 GERMANIA MATOS

295 GLORIA MARIA GUERRERO SEGURA

643 HECTOR FRANCISCO WINTER FRANCO

~ 1650 JORGE NAPOLEON QUINONES HOLGUIN |
1622 JOSE ANTONIO LIRIANO

1654 JOSEFINA AQUINO MERCEDES
533 LEOCADIO MORALES ACOSTA

702 LUIS EUGENIO DEL C DE JS ESTEVEZ MONTAS

390 MARGARITA SANCHEZ MIESES
1259 MAXIMINA ALCANTARA MORILLO
1812 MAXIMO SANCHEZ
1630 MERCEDES LEOCADIO GALAN

970 PAULINA CONSTANZO
1614 REYNA ISABEL SUERO RUIZ
1620 SERGIO AUGUSTO ACEVEDO
1643 VALENCIA ACEVEDO NAVARRO

534 ZACARIAS CRUZ

IOMBRES Y APELLIDDS
609 ALTAGRACIA AMELIA F J CABRAL TAVAREZ DE MART

Correspondlente al mes de Enero de 2022
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38, 900 00
18,440.66
13,178.88
54,721.60
17,160.00/
21,120.00
104,000.00
71,280.00'
16,886.40
39,600.00
19,500.00
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10,800.00
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6,671.00!
14,661.06
37,345.64
6,325.61
19,500.00




